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LOT: 1     Estimate: £220 - £320 
A teak rectangular mid 20th century sideboard with four drawers and two cupboards on
four tapering supportS, 80 x 200 x 50cm

LOT: 2     Estimate: £200 - £300 
A teak mid 20th century oval dining table with eight chairs, A/F, table 72 x 182.5cm

LOT: 3     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A Victorian walnut credenza shaped oval with glazed side cabinets and inlaid hinged door
on raised plinth, 104 x 152.5 x 38.5cm

LOT: 4     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A late Victorian mahogany rectangular music cabinet with hinged glazed door and
galleried top, 101 x 60.5 x 38.5 cm

LOT: 5     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A French style rectangular glazed mahogany inlaid display cabinet on four cabriole legs,
173 x 72 x 34cm

LOT: 6     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A mahogany oval cabinet with tooled leather top on four claw feet and hinged door with
brass handle, 69 x 61 x 45cm

LOT: 7     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A rectangular oriental style black lacquered cocktail cabinet with hinged top, double doors
decorated with Mother of Pearl and brass fittings, on four bracket feet, 99 x 100.5 x 48
cm
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LOT: 8     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A continental mahogany chest rectangular with arched top, the pierced and scroll carved
sides on four scroll supports and castors, A/F, 56cm (h)

LOT: 9     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A late Victorian mahogany games table, shaped rectangular, the hinged top revealing a
baize top, all on four scrolling supports, 74 x 97 x 52cm

LOT: 10     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A 1960s nest of three tables one with tile top, 51cm (h)

LOT: 11     Estimate: £60 - £90 
An Art Deco nest of three tables with glass tops, 52.5 x 53.5 x 39.5cm

LOT: 12     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A circular mahogany side table with inlaid satinwood to the centre all on three outswept
legs with brass lion claw castors, 48.5 x 53cm

LOT: 13     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Three mahogany wine tables on three outswept legs and tooled leather inset tops,
51cm (h)

LOT: 14     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A mahogany plant stand, rectangular on lobed and knopped baluster stem and raised
rectangular base, 93.5cm (h)
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LOT: 15     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A pair of French mahogany upholstered armchairs with scrolling arms on cabriole legs

LOT: 16     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A pair of Regency mahogany dining chairs with upholstered tapestry seats on turned
tubular legs

LOT: 17     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A set of four Victorian mahogany dining chairs with scroll pierced backs on turned tubular
legs

LOT: 18     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A Victorian ebonised and mother of pearl inlaid childs chair with upholstered seat on four
cabriole legs

LOT: 19     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A pair of Victorian circular upholstered foot stools on three bun feet, 13 x 27cm

LOT: 20     Estimate: £50 - £80 
An Edwardian rectangular mahogany cheval mirror on four outswept supports, 163 x 41
x 44cm

LOT: 21     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A Venetian glass wall mirror of shaped rectangular form with central oval plate,
engraved with stylised leaves and flowers, 108 x 73cm
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LOT: 22     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A gilt wood rectangular Rococo style wall mirror, 89.5 x 50cm

LOT: 23     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A Regency style oval wall mirror with rope twist borders and husk swags, A/F, 90 x
52cm

LOT: 24     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A Persian silk prayer rug, geometric form in greys, browns and gold, 94.5 x 62cm

LOT: 25     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A brass free standing reading light of tubular form, rectangular shade with hinged arm all
on circular base, 119cm (h)

LOT: 26     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A gilt metal table lamp of Corinthian column form on raised square base with scroll
supports to include silk shade, 55cm (h)

LOT: 27     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A gilt metal table lamp in the form of a classical urn on rectangular marble base to
include silk shade, 62cm (h)
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LOT: 28     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A gilt metal table lamp of scroll chased baluster form on square marble base to include
silk shade, 47cm (h)

LOT: 29     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A Chinese style hand painted rectangular table lamp with silk shade, 71cm (h)

LOT: 30     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A porcelain baluster form table lamp decorated with flowers to include the shade, 40cm
(h)

LOT: 31     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A pair of ceramic table lamps, bombe form decorated with birds on branches with
detachable silk shades and carved hardwood stands, 27cm (h)

LOT: 32     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A pair of Augustus Rex porcelain table lamps of double gourd form with applied flowers
and branches to include shades, 29cm (h)

LOT: 33     Estimate: £250 - £350 
Milton Glaser framed and glazed polychromatic screen print (1978) Nude on the Music
Hall Floor, signed bottom right, 84 x 114cm

LOT: 34     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A framed and glazed polychromatic print of Venice after Turner, 37 x 56.5cm

Bushey Auctions - Antiques, Fine Art, Porcelain, Glass, Collectables, Alcohol, Clocks, Watches, Jewellery, Silver & Toys - Thursday 29th July 2021 at 1:00pm

Page 6 of 69



LOT: 35     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Three polychromatic mid 20th century tribal dancers one signed Akina, 50 x 16cm and
three polychromatic Japanese signed prints of figures from the Kabuki theatre, largest
39 x 27cm

LOT: 36     Estimate: £50 - £80 
William Russell Flint framed and glazed polychromatic lithographic print titled The Silver
Mirror, signed bottom right, 31 x 47.5cm

LOT: 37     Estimate: £40 - £60 
William Russell Flint framed and glazed polychromatic print titled The Little Seamstress
560/890, 49.5 x 68.5cm

LOT: 38     Estimate: £60 - £90 
William Russell Flint framed and glazed polychromatic print titled Picnic at La Roche
114/850, 69.5 x 67.5cm

LOT: 39     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Georges Ioannou (1926-2017) limited edition monochromatic print 1/20 The Sopranos
dated 2008, signed bottom right, details to verso, 91 x 122.5cm

LOT: 40     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Georges Ioannou (1926-(2017) limited edition polychromatic print 5/20 Welcome to the
Darkside, signed bottom left, details to verso, 76 x 101.5cm

LOT: 41     Estimate: £1,800 - £2,000 
Bob Dylan framed and glazed polychromatic limited edition print titled Grande Arvore
Beachfront from the Brazilian series 205/295 signed bottom right, to include COA, 45 x
60.5cm
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LOT: 42     Estimate: £1,800 - £2,800 
Bob Dylan framed and glazed polychromatic limited edition print titled Wagon Master
from the Brazilian series 174/295 signed bottom right, to include original catalogue, 45 x
60.5cm

LOT: 43     Estimate: £200 - £300 
Roland Batchelor framed and glazed watercolour titled Montrichard, signed bottom left,
21 x 28cm

LOT: 44     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Edward Goodwin framed and glazed watercolour of a cottage, signed bottom right, 13 x
25cm

LOT: 45     Estimate: £180 - £290 
Michael Emmett framed and glazed watercolour titled The Violin, signed bottom left, 48
x 54cm

LOT: 46     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Joseph Hughes Clayton a pair of framed and glazed watercolours of English garden
cottages, signed bottom left and right, 28.5 x 45cm

LOT: 47     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Helen Seddon framed and glazed watercolour still life of flowers, signed bottom right, 52
x 73cm

LOT: 48     Estimate: £60 - £90 
An 18th century pen and ink drawing of figures in a classical landscape, 26 x 19cm and
a 19th century watercolour of figures on a lake against a romantic setting, 19 x 13cm
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LOT: 49     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A framed and glazed image from the Italian Grand Tour depicting figures and
mythological birds, 13 x 19cm

LOT: 50     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A framed and glazed Victorian watercolour of a man feeding horses, indistinctly signed
with initials lower left, 19 x 16.5cm

LOT: 51     Estimate: £40 - £60 
W H Brooke framed and glazed 19th century watercolour of figures overlooking the sea
(preliminary sketch), 17 x 14.5cm

LOT: 52     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Julio Visconti framed and glazed watercolour of an Italian village courtyard, signed
bottom right, 49 x 69cm

LOT: 53     Estimate: £500 - £800 
A pair of framed oval oil on canvas Dutch cityscapes circa 1800, 53 x 42.5cm

LOT: 54     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Lucien Potronat framed oil on canvas of a continental house titled St Raphael, signed
bottom right, 58.5 x 71.5cm

LOT: 55     Estimate: £200 - £300 
R D Pasquoll framed oil on canvas of a sailing boat moored at a dock, signed bottom
right, 49.5 x 55cm
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LOT: 56     Estimate: £220 - £320 
A framed 19th century oil on canvas of the Ruins of Pompeii, 26.5 x 38.5cm

LOT: 57     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A framed 19th century oil on panel of The Bay of Naples with Mount Etna and Capri in
the background, 13 x 20cm

LOT: 58     Estimate: £700 - £1,000 
Fred Cumming framed oil on panel titled Horseriders Camber, signed bottom left, details
to verso, 19 x 24cm, ARR applies

LOT: 59     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Pip Todd-Warmoth framed oil on panel titled Street Scene Peru monogrammed bottom
right, details to verso, 29 x 24cm

LOT: 60     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Gerald Davis framed oil on panel abstract, signed bottom left, 24.5 x 19.5cm

LOT: 61     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A framed and glazed oil on panel of revellers dancing, monogrammed bottom left CSC,
17.5 x 12cm
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LOT: 62     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A framed oil on canvas early 20th century continental landscape, A/F, 35 x 23.5cm

LOT: 63     Estimate: £200 - £300 
R J Hammond framed oil on canvas titled On The Vale Of Corwen, signed bottom left,
40.5 x 61cm

LOT: 64     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A A Seager framed oil on panel of a continental street signed bottom right, 34.5 x
40.5cm

LOT: 65     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A 19th century framed oil on board of a figure in a landscape, indistinctly signed lower
left, 44.5 x 55cm

LOT: 66     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Aquilar a framed oil on canvas of a street scene with a flower seller in the foreground,
signed bottom right, 50 x 60cm

LOT: 67     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Aquilar a framed oil on canvas of a continental street scene, signed bottom right, 39 x
49cm

LOT: 68     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Renato framed oil on canvas of an Italian lake scene, signed bottom left, 39 x 79.5cm
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LOT: 69     Estimate: £200 - £300 
Arthur Langley Vernon (1871-1922) framed oil on canvas of ladies collecting kindling,
signed bottom right, 40.5 x 61.5cm

LOT: 70     Estimate: £500 - £800 
Patrick William Adams framed oil on panel titled The Old Globe, signed bottom right,
gallery label to verso, 29 x 21cm

LOT: 71     Estimate: £1,000 - £1,500 
Edward George Handle Lucas framed oil on panel titled Loved Ones, signed bottom
right, gallery label to verso, 30 x 25.5cm

LOT: 72     Estimate: £30 - £50 
I Cafieri framed oil on panel of a river in a wooded landscape with a snow capped
mountain in the background, signed bottom right, 60 x 90cm

LOT: 73     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Dorothy Stuber framed oil on canvas titled Snowdrops and Sparrows signed bottom right
and label to verso, 18 x 25.5cm

LOT: 74     Estimate: £40 - £60 
W H Pike an early 19th century framed and glazed oil on board of the Crescent in
Plymouth signed bottom right, 13 x 19cm

LOT: 75     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A farmed canvas on board portrait of a young boy circa 1920, 42 x 29cm
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LOT: 76     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A framed oil on board portrait of a lady in classical dress from the Studio Canals, 32 x
21.5cm

LOT: 77     Estimate: £40 - £60 
An early 19th century framed reverse glass painted oval image of a man smoking a
pipe on the seashore, 15 x 21cm

LOT: 78     Estimate: £400 - £600 
John White framed gouache titled Going to Market, gallery label to verso, 27.5 x 45cm

LOT: 79     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Marie Charlot framed oil on canvas of ladies on a beach, signed bottom right, 50.5 x
60.5

LOT: 80     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Robert Chailloux framed oil on canvas still life of cherries, indistinctly signed bottom left,
24 x 24.5cm

LOT: 81     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Constance Pratt framed oil on panel still life of fruit and flowers, signed bottom left, 75.5
x 61cm

LOT: 82     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A framed oil on canvas still life of flowers indistinctly signed bottom left, 51 x61cm
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LOT: 83     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A framed oil on panel still life of flowers indistinctly signed bottom right, 49 x 43.5cm

LOT: 84     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Byron framed oil on panel still life of flowers, signed bottom left, 29 x 21cm

LOT: 85     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Bailey framed oil on canvas still life of a candle with bread and cheese, signed bottom
left, 24 x 19cm

LOT: 86     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Bailey framed oil on canvas still life of a clay pipe, books and a stein of beer, signed
bottom right, 29 x 39cm

LOT: 87     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Bailey framed oil on canvas still life of a bottle and books, signed bottom right, 41 x
35cm

LOT: 88     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Davis framed polychromatic abstract painting, signed and dated 68 bottom right, 50 x
95cm

LOT: 89     Estimate: £400 - £600 
Royal Crown Derby Cloisonné A1317 dinner and tea set to include plates, bowls, serving
dishes, coffee pot, teapot, cups and saucers (119)
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LOT: 90     Estimate: £200 - £300 
Minton Haddon Hall dinner and tea service to include plates, bowls, cups, saucers, a
teapot and oval serving dishes (85)

LOT: 91     Estimate: £150 - £200 
Royal Worcester blue and white chinoiserie style decoration dinner and teaset to include
bowls, dishes, cups, saucers, plates, a teapot and a milk jug (56)

LOT: 92     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Royal Albert Old Country Roses dinner service to include plates, bowls and serving
dishes (64)

LOT: 93     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Paragon Rockingham and Grosvenor China dinner and tea service to include plates,
bowls, a milk jug, cups and saucers (57)

LOT: 94     Estimate: £200 - £300 
Aynsley Imperial Gold dinner service to include plates, soup bowls, vegetable dishes and
oval meat plates (62)

LOT: 95     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Minton dinner service with gilded border to include plates, bowls, serving dishes and
platters (39)

LOT: 96     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Wedgwood part dinner service to include plates, serving dishes and oval platters (20)

LOT: 97     Estimate: £150 - £200 
Minton Haddon Hall dinner and tea set to include plates, bowls, serving dishes, cups,
saucers, teapot, coffee pot, sugar bowl, milk jug and a cake stand, (59)

LOT: 98     Estimate: £150 - £200 
Royal Doulton Baronet H4999 dinner and coffee set to include plates, bowls, covered
dishes, a meat plate, sauce boat, cups and saucers (64)

LOT: 99     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Royal Albert Old Country Roses dinner and tea service for six place settings to include
plates, bowls, cup and saucers (37)

LOT: 100     Estimate: £180 - £280 
Royal Standard dinner and teaset to include plates, bowls, cups and saucers (99)
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LOT: 101     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Shelley teaset for twelve place setting to include plates, cups and saucers (36)

LOT: 102     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Paragon tea service to include a teapot, a milk jug, a sugar bowl, plates, cups and
saucers (37)

LOT: 103     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Midwinter Red Domino 1950s Stylecraft coffee set to include a coffee pot, a milk jug, a
sugar bowl, a cake plate, plates, cups and saucers (23)

LOT: 104     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Royal Albert Masquerade coffee set for six place settings to include a coffee pot, cups
and saucers, in original packaging (14)

LOT: 105     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Herend teaset to include plates, cups, saucers, teapot, milk jug, sugar bowl and a cake
plate (22)

LOT: 106     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Grays Pottery Art Deco hand painted teaset to include cups, saucers, plates, milk jug
and sugar bowl (17)

LOT: 107     Estimate: £300 - £500 
A Herend Chinese bouquet teaset to include a teapot, sugar bowl, a milk jug, cups and
saucers (35)

LOT: 108     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Noritake Sonia teaset to include plates, cups, saucers, milk jug and sugar bowl (21)

LOT: 109     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Royal Albert Lavender Rose teaset to include plates, cups, saucers and milk jug (21)

LOT: 110     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Royal Albert Val D'Or teaset for six place settings to include plates, cups, saucers, milk
jugs and a sugar bowl (21)
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LOT: 111     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Paragon Belinda dinner service to include plates, bowls, cups, saucers and vegetable
dishes (42)

LOT: 112     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Wedgwood Ice Rose dinner and teaset to include serving dishes, coffee pot, cups and
saucers

LOT: 113     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A quantity of blue and white porcelain cups and saucers to include Coalport

LOT: 114     Estimate: £180 - £280 
Meissen a pair of late 19th century cabinet plates with pierced border and
Watteauesque Courting scenes, marks to the bases, 24cm (dia)

LOT: 115     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Meissen Marcolini period plate decorated with flowers and leaves, marks to the base,
25.5cm (dia)

LOT: 116     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Meissen mid 18th century dish decorated with flowers, marks to the base, 24cm (dia)

LOT: 117     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Meissen mid 18th century square fruit bowl decorated with flowers, marks to the base,
22 x 22cm

LOT: 118     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Vienna table centrepiece decorated with relief gilding against pink and green ground,
mark to the base, 34cm (dia)
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LOT: 119     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Meissen chamberstick with applied floral decoration, slight loss to foliage, marks to the
base, 8cm (h)

LOT: 120     Estimate: £200 - £300 
A Meissen style two handled cup, cover and saucer decorated with Deutche Blumen,
13cm (h)

LOT: 121     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A pair of 19th century cabinet plates decorated with flowers and gilded borders, 23cm
(dia)

LOT: 122     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A pair of hand painted cabinet plates decorated with flowers and with scallop border,
24cm (dia)

LOT: 123     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A pair of cabinet plates with gilded borders surrounding floral sprays, 24cm (dia)

LOT: 124     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Four Staffordshire porcelain wall plates, the centres decorated with game birds, one A/F,
20.5cm (dia)

LOT: 125     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Four Grosvenor decorative wall plates, marks to the bases, 23cm (dia)
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LOT: 126     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Four cabinet plates decorated with floral sprays, 23.5cm (dia)

LOT: 127     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern plates and bowl, marks to the base (6)

LOT: 128     Estimate: £1,000 - £1,500 
A pair of Vienna vases and covers decorated with classical scenes, gilded side handles
and raised square bases, marks to the bases, 30cm (h)

LOT: 129     Estimate: £250 - £350 
A 19th century Coalport pot pourri vase and cover decorated with panels of floral
sprays, a romantic landscape and gilded leaf side handles, 30cm (h)

LOT: 130     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A pair of porcelain oriental style baluster vases with pull off covers decorated with birds,
flowers and leaves, marks to the bases, 34cm (h)

LOT: 131     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A pair of Limoges cylindrical armorial covered vases with domed pull off covers, 20cm
(h)

LOT: 132     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A pair of Vista Allegre oval jardinières in Imari style with scalloped edges, 15cm (h)

Bushey Auctions - Antiques, Fine Art, Porcelain, Glass, Collectables, Alcohol, Clocks, Watches, Jewellery, Silver & Toys - Thursday 29th July 2021 at 1:00pm

Page 19 of 69



LOT: 133     Estimate: £250 - £350 
A pair of Wedgwood green Jasperware two handled urns and covers, one cover crack
to rim, 32cm (h), a circular covered box with pull off cover, a dish and a campagna
form vase, tallest 32cm (h, (5)

LOT: 134     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A suite of Adams blue Jasperware vases of classical form on raised square bases, A/F,
tallest 20cm (h)

LOT: 135     Estimate: £200 - £300 
An early 19th century Wedgwood Portland black basalt vase, with raised white putti and
classical figures to include an accompanying book, 24cm (h)

LOT: 136     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A quantity of Wedgwood Jasperware to include covered dishes and a candle holder (5)

LOT: 137     Estimate: £250 - £350 
Moorcroft baluster vase, decorated with flowers and leaves, signed to the base, 27cm
(h)

LOT: 138     Estimate: £200 - £300 
Moorcroft Art Nouveau style ewer made for Gold Members Club, signed to the base,
23.5cm (h)

LOT: 139     Estimate: £250 - £350 
Moorcroft vase designed by K. Goodwin decorated with cuckoo print lords and ladies,
limited edition 4/50, 31cm (h)
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LOT: 140     Estimate: £250 - £350 
Moorcroft limited edition vase designed by K. Goodwin decorated with beavers, signed
to the base 16/30, in original packaging, 21cm (h)

LOT: 141     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Moorcroft porcelain egg decorated with grapes and vine leaves, marks to the base, in
original packaging, 11cm (h)

LOT: 142     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Moorcroft clay coloured vase decorated with a frog and dragonfly, signed to the base,
in original packaging,11cm (h)

LOT: 143     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Moorcroft clay coloured vase decorated with a purple and a red flower, marks to the
base, in original packaging, 10cm (h)

LOT: 144     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Moorcroft clay coloured vase with lilac flowers, marks to the base, in original
packaging,10cm (h)

LOT: 145     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Moorcroft vase decorated with royal blue flowers and leaves, marks to the base, in
original packaging, 10cm (h)

Bushey Auctions - Antiques, Fine Art, Porcelain, Glass, Collectables, Alcohol, Clocks, Watches, Jewellery, Silver & Toys - Thursday 29th July 2021 at 1:00pm

Page 21 of 69



LOT: 146     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Moorcroft vase Alpine Meadows, marks to the base, in original packaging, 10cm (h)

LOT: 147     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Moorcroft vase decorated with candles, marks to the base, in original packaging, 9cm
(h)

LOT: 148     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Moorcroft vase limited edition by Vicky Lovatt decorated with toadstools 101/156,
signed to the base, in original packaging, 8cm (h)

LOT: 149     Estimate: £150 - £200 
Moorcroft limited edition 10/50 enamel vase and cover, decorated with flowers and
leaves, marks to the base, in original packaging, 7cm (h)

LOT: 150     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Moorcroft enamel 2006 trial miniature pear shaped vase, decorated with flowers and
leaves, marks to the base, in original packaging,8cm (h)

LOT: 151     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Moorcroft enamel vase decorated with boats in a harbour, marks to the base, in original
packaging, 9cm (h)
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LOT: 152     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Moorcroft enamel vase decorated with an image of the Moorcroft factory, marks to the
base, in original packaging, 7cm (h)

LOT: 153     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Charlotte di Vita five enamel miniature teapots in original packaging

LOT: 154     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A Loetz Art Nouveau iridescent vase of ovoid form in pierced pewter stand, 29cm (h)

LOT: 155     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A mid 20th century continental polychromatic ceramic jug with scroll handle, 30cm (h)

LOT: 156     Estimate: £30 - £50 
Four Herend dishes decorated with flowers and two Herend fishnet rabbit figurines (6)

LOT: 157     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Two porcelain stirrup cups in the form of polychromatic foxes masks, 9cm (l)

LOT: 158     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A quantity of porcelain and ceramics to include Royal Worcester and Coalport
miniatures, two Beswick figurines of birds and two W.H Goss busts of Shakespeare and
Anne Hathaway (9)
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LOT: 159     Estimate: £500 - £800 
Meissen figural group of a courting couple in 18th century attire on raised oval base,
marks to the base, 23cm (h)

LOT: 160     Estimate: £300 - £500 
Meissen figural group of a boy and girl holding grapes on a vine, on oval base, marks to
the base, 15.5cm (h)

LOT: 161     Estimate: £300 - £500 
Meissen figural group of a girl and boy holding flowers on raised circular base, marks to
the base, 14.5cm (h)

LOT: 162     Estimate: £180 - £280 
Meissen 19th century figurine of a seated lady holding a manuscript, on raised circular
base, marks to the base, 13cm (h)

LOT: 163     Estimate: £300 - £500 
KPM Berlin late 19th century porcelain figurine of Cupid and Psyche, blue sceptre and
red mark to the base, 26.5cm (h)

LOT: 164     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Two Dresden porcelain figurines of a man and woman in country attire on raised bases,
marks to the bases, 20cm (h)
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LOT: 165     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A Samson porcelain figurine of a lady playing a musical instrument, a Sitzendorf figurine
of a young boy and a Crown Naples figurine of a man, tallest 18cm (h)

LOT: 166     Estimate: £30 - £50 
Two Royal Doulton figurine Sairey Gamp HN2100 and The Tinsmith HN2146, tallest
19cm (h)

LOT: 167     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Lladro figurine of a Geisha holding a fan, 28cm (h)

LOT: 168     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A quantity of Lladro figurines of ladies in various poses (4)

LOT: 169     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Five Lladro figurines to include dogs, a goose and a lady, tallest 21cm (h)

LOT: 170     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Royal Doulton porcelain limited edition figurine of the racehorse Arkle to include oval
plinth, 35cm (h)

LOT: 171     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A Goebel unglazed blanc de chine figurine of a horse on raised oval base, marks to the
base, A/F, 25cm (h)
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LOT: 172     Estimate: £30 - £50 
Rosenthal blanc de chine figurine of a dancing lady, signed to the base, 28.5cm (h), A/F

LOT: 173     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Four Capodimonte figurines to include a seated lady, scholar at his desk, a teacher and
a musician at the piano, tallest 25.5cm (h)

LOT: 174     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Royal Doulton Guinness Toucans all in original packaging (5)

LOT: 175     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of Royal Doulton Bunnykins figurines all in original packaging (18)

LOT: 176     Estimate: £600 - £900 
A Lalique Martinets vase in original box, 25cm (h)

LOT: 177     Estimate: £600 - £900 
A Lalique ovoid vase, slash marks to the lobbed frosted sides marks to the base,
19.5cm (h) this item being sold on behalf of the North London Hospice

LOT: 178     Estimate: £400 - £600 
A Lalique vase of cylindrical form, the ribbed sides with stylised feathers, marks to the
base, 14.5cm (h) this item being sold on behalf of the North London Hospice

LOT: 179     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A Lalique pear shaped bowl with stylised wave pattern, marks to the base, 18.5 x
12.5cm, this item being sold on behalf of the North London Hospice
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LOT: 180     Estimate: £180 - £280 
A Lalique crystal vase spirally fluted body on raised circular spreading base, signed to
the base, 14.5cm (h)

LOT: 181     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Two Lalique perfume bottles with drop stoppers and a figurine of a fish on raised circular
base, tallest 14.5cm (h)

LOT: 182     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Lalique figurines of a dancing couple and a figurine of a naked lady on raised circular
base, tallest 13cm (h)

LOT: 183     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Five Lalique figurines of bird to include two ring trays, tallest 9cm (h)

LOT: 184     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A Lalique frosted crystal dove figurine and two coloured glass figurines of fish, tallest
5cm (h)

LOT: 185     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Two Nachtman glass figurines of a cockerel and a chicken on raised octagonal bases,
11cm and 9cm (h)

LOT: 186     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A pair of Irish Regency glass comports of circular form with scroll borders, knopped
stems on raised hexagonal bases, 16cm (h)

LOT: 187     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A continental faceted glass bowl of campagna form decorated with gilded flowers and
scrolls on raise circular base, 18.5cm (h)
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LOT: 188     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A hobnail glass and gilded metal two handled vase with drop stopper on raised circular
base, 37.5cm (h)

LOT: 189     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A pair of Bohemian red overlaid glass vases, 21cm (h)

LOT: 190     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A pair of Bristol blue hexagonal vases with gilded decoration, 17cm (h)

LOT: 191     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A polychromatic modern glass vase, the knoped stem on raised circular base, 60cm (h)

LOT: 192     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A pair of Murano polychromatic glass vases with side handles on raised circular bases,
17.5cm (h)

LOT: 193     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A set of twelve coloured hock glasses, 19cm (h)

LOT: 194     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A set of eight amethyst coloured hock glasses on circular bases, 20cm (h)
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LOT: 195     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A set of twelve blue and gold Bohemian style glasses of faceted cylindrical form, 10cm
(h)

LOT: 196     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A set of six Art Deco coloured glass shot glasses

LOT: 197     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Four glass perfume bottles, three with hallmarked silver overlays, tallest 11cm (h)

LOT: 198     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Twelve Dutch gin bottles of various size, tallest 27cm (h)

LOT: 199     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Five onion bottles of various size with elongated necks, tallest 21cm (h)

LOT: 200     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A pair of engraved glass storm lanterns with silver plated bases of circular form with
scroll chased borders, 34.5cm (h)

LOT: 201     Estimate: £180 - £280 
An early 20th century Chinese crackle glaze Meipin vase decorated with birds and trees,
33cm (h)

LOT: 202     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Five Chinese blue and white plates of various designs, largest 23cm (dia)
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LOT: 203     Estimate: £60 - £90 
An Oriental bronze vase of baluster form inlaid with cloisonné geometric and organic
forms with two mask side handles, 36cm (h)

LOT: 204     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A Qing Dynasty bronze incense burner of ribbed circular form, 6cm (h)

LOT: 205     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A Chinese bronze wine ewer and cover with applied casts birds and animals, 30cm (h)

LOT: 206     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A Chinese glass libation cup with carved handles on raised oval base, 6cm (h)

LOT: 207     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A pair of cinnabar lacquer ginger jars with detachable covers, the bodies carved with
prunus blossom, 15cm (h)

LOT: 208     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A quantity of Oriental collectables to include a cinnabar lacquer vase 23cm (h), a carved
figurine of a chicken and a figural group with pull off cover

LOT: 209     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of Oriental matchbox holders of various form and material (7)
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LOT: 210     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A Chinese Qing Dynasty white jade pendant in the form of interlocking serpents, 6cm
(dia)

LOT: 211     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A Chinese bronze dragon supporting a crystal ball, 9cm (h)

LOT: 212     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of Oriental rose quartz and stone carvings to include a Buddha, various
animals and leaves (17)

LOT: 213     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A pair of Oriental carved green hardstone lions to include hardwood stands, 10cm (h)

LOT: 214     Estimate: £30 - £50 
Two Chinese terracotta figurines of warriors, tallest 15cm (h)

LOT: 215     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A Chinese gilded bronze figurine of a Buddha on raised oval plinth, 16cm (h)

LOT: 216     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Three Oriental reverse glass painted images of females in circular frames, 34cm (dia)

LOT: 217     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Four Oriental reverse glass painted images of females in interior settings all in
rectangular frames, 31 x 22.5cm
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LOT: 218     Estimate: £50 - £80 
An early 20th century square lacquered chinoiserie wall panel decorated with figures in
pavilions in an idealized landscapes, 90 x 90 cm

LOT: 219     Estimate: £40 - £60 
An early 20th century Mah-jong set in lacquered wooden case to include counters and
rests, 18cm (h)

LOT: 220     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A late 19th century copper milk churn stamped Wrington Vale United Dairies with two
side handles, 54cm (h)

LOT: 221     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A 19th century copper bound Naval oak fire bucket with original rope and leather handle
and Royal Coat of Arms armorial cypher to the front, 32cm (h)

LOT: 222     Estimate: £100 - £150 
An early Victorian mahogany rectangular teapoy, the hinged cover revealing fitted
interior with four detachable caddys and two compartments for mixing bowls on faceted
stem and shaped rectangular base, 77 x 44 x 33cm

LOT: 223     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A mahogany rectangular vanity unit on cabriole legs, the hinged top with a single drawer
opening to reveal a manicure set A/F, 77 x 36.5 x 28.5cm
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LOT: 224     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A Regency mahogany octagonal tobacco box, the hinged cover revealing lead lined
interior with single drawer to the base, 18.5 x 19.5 x 15.5cm

LOT: 225     Estimate: £50 - £80 
An early 20th century rectangular oak ink stand with hinged compartment, two
detachable glass inkwells and a single drawer with brass swing handle, 21.5 x 26 x
20.5cm

LOT: 226     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A Victorian rectangular mahogany writing slope, the hinged cover revealing fitted interior
to include key, 17 x 46 x 25.5cm

LOT: 227     Estimate: £40 - £60 
An Edwardian inlaid rectangular jewellery box to include key, 16 x 29.5 x 20.5 cm

LOT: 228     Estimate: £60 - £80 
A Victorian rectangular brass bound humidor, the hinged cover revealing a quantity of
cigars, 13 x 30 x 22.5cm

LOT: 229     Estimate: £80 - £120 
S. Blackford Lynton oak cased mercury stick barometer and thermometer with silvered
dials, 93cm (h)

LOT: 230     Estimate: £30 - £50 
Two early 20th century leather collar boxes of horseshoe form, with leather straps to
hinged covers, 8.5 x 17 x 18cm
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LOT: 231     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Elo Ware rectangular Art Deco Bakelite trinket box with relief carved pull off cover, 16.5
x 6 x 8 cm

LOT: 232     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A Russian rectangular malachite box with hinged cover 10 x 8 cm

LOT: 233     Estimate: £30 - £50 
Three covered boxes, one inset with enamel plaque

LOT: 234     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Two cased draftsmans sets one dated 1939 by Aston & Mander & Co and the other by
Cox & Coombes dated 1885

LOT: 235     Estimate: £1,200 - £1,800 
Parker Presidential trio 18ct yellow gold three pen set to include a fountain pen, ballpoint
pen and a propelling pencil in fitted case, approx total weight 86.5g

LOT: 236     Estimate: £140 - £200 
9ct yellow gold Parker fountain pen, approx total weight 27.3g

LOT: 237     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A quantity of pens and propelling pencils to include Parker and Watermans (11)
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LOT: 238     Estimate: £250 - £350 
Rene Paul Marquet gilded bronze figurine of a Dutch girl in traditional attire, mounted on
an elongated octagonal onyx base, 25.5cm (h)

LOT: 239     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A pair of spelter models of Marly horses and trainers on shaped raised bases, 35cm (h)

LOT: 240     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A sepia photograph of a woman in costume within a scroll pierced gilded metal frame
8.5 x 5.5 cm

LOT: 241     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Three framed and glazed ceramic pot lids of figures in traditional settings, 17 x 16cm

LOT: 242     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A 19th century gilt bronze putti on marble base and three framed miniature portraits,
putti 16cm (h)

LOT: 243     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A quantity of Atlas Editions scale models of The Sport of Kings to include Kauto Star,
Shergar, Desert Orchid, Secretariat, Mill Reef, Red Rum and Sea Bird, all in original
packaging (7)
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LOT: 244     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Five graduated pewter measuring ewers, marks to the bases, tallest 29cm (h)

LOT: 245     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A quantity of papier-mâché, gilt and ceramic boxes, a Russian doll set, a carved
wooden hookah base and framed Persian image of birds and flowers (28)

LOT: 246     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A pair of gilded metal pierced bonbon dishes and a pair of gilded wooden wall sconces

LOT: 247     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A pair of composite classical urns on raised moulded square plinths, 38cm (h)

LOT: 248     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A Victorian framed and glazed sampler by Rachel McFarlane aged 10 1880, 41 x 28cm

LOT: 249     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A framed and glazed Regency sampler dated 1824, 33 x 26cm
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LOT: 250     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A Cloisonné and brass hand mirror, 19cm

LOT: 251     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of collectables to include a paper knife, cheroot and cigarette holders in fitted
cases and a pipe (6)

LOT: 252     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Louis Vuitton brown leather handbag

LOT: 253     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A silk top hat by J W Gargett of Stockton on Tees

LOT: 254     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of early 20th century glass monochromatic photographic slides of buildings
and landscapes (24)

LOT: 255     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A quantity of photographic equipment to include 35mm cameras and lenses some in
fitted cases

LOT: 256     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A quantity of white coral, two on stands with circular bases
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LOT: 257     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A carved West African ceremonial mask, 59cm (h) and a carved hardwood female
fertility figurine with beaded necklace 32cm (h), A/F.

LOT: 258     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of British and foreign stamps in four albums

LOT: 259     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of British and foreign stamps to include first day covers

LOT: 260     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of loose British and foreign stamps

LOT: 261     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A quantity of British first day covers

LOT: 262     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A quantity WWI and WWII medals with appropriate ribbons and a RAF log book,
medals attributed to G-80262 PTE. B. Brandstater, Middx. and LAC 1664314 M W
Brand RAF

LOT: 263     Estimate: £400 - £600 
A Japanese officers military sword with scabbard and documentary provenance
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LOT: 264     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Sharp-Innova air rifle with wooden stock and metal telescopic sites

LOT: 265     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Crosman 2200 Magnum model 2200A air rifle with simulated wooden stock

LOT: 266     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Elgamo air rifle with wooden stock

LOT: 267     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A balloon back eight string mandolin decorated with mother of pearl flowers and leaves,
A/F, 64 x 27 x 11cm

LOT: 268     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Boosey and Hawkes Angelica twelve string acoustic guitar in fitted case, A/F

LOT: 269     Estimate: £100 - £150 
J. Thibouville-Lamy Alto saxophone in fitted case labelled Beuscher, Elkhart, Ind. USA
and engraved Legion dHonneur Hors Concours Paris 1878- 1900 Jerome Thibouville
Lamy 10 Charterhouse Street London, made in Paris, Dulcic et Fortis, Special Class

LOT: 270     Estimate: £80 - £120 
G.C. Conn Ltd Alton saxophone in fitted case Elkhart, Ind. USA. Sole English agents The
Saxophone Shop Ltd 40 Gerrard Street London. PAT Dec 8 1914 1119954M189 AH 521
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LOT: 271     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A.V. Ebblewhite trumpet in fitted case

LOT: 272     Estimate: £250 - £350 
Dom Perignon vintage 1969 75cl bottle

LOT: 273     Estimate: £800 - £1,200 
Chateau Margaux 1959 Premier Grand Cru Classe, 75cl bottle

LOT: 274     Estimate: £700 - £1,000 
Chateau Cheval Blanc 1949 St Emilion, 75cl bottle

LOT: 275     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Chateau Lynch-Bages Grand Cru Classe Pauillac Medoc 1967, two 75cl bottles

LOT: 276     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Chateau Lynch-Bages Grand Cru Classe Pauillac Medoc two 1970 and one 1973 75cl
bottles

Bushey Auctions - Antiques, Fine Art, Porcelain, Glass, Collectables, Alcohol, Clocks, Watches, Jewellery, Silver & Toys - Thursday 29th July 2021 at 1:00pm

Page 40 of 69



LOT: 277     Estimate: £80 - £120 
F. Chauvenet Nuits-St-Georges vintage 1964, four 75cl bottles

LOT: 278     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Chateau La Tour De Mons Cru Bougeois Margaux vintage 1988, six 75cl bottles

LOT: 279     Estimate: £250 - £350 
A quantity of red wine to include two 1961 Chateau Phelan Segur Saint Estephe,
Chateau Meyney St Estephe 1989, Chateau Gruaud Larose St Julien, Chateau Cantenac
Brown Margaux 1967, Chateau La Jonchere 1970, Bouchrd Pere & Fils Bourgogne
1989, Pierre Picard Volnay 1966, Christophers Nuits St Georges 1961 and Marquis de
Villamagna Gran Reserva 1991 (10)

LOT: 280     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Taylors late bottled vintage 1967 port

LOT: 281     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Cognac Hennessy X.O. in fitted presentation packaging 70% proof, 1970 bottling

LOT: 282     Estimate: £150 - £200 
Courvosier Napoleon Old Liqueur Cognac 70 proof 24fl oz, circa 1960 in presentation
packaging
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LOT: 283     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Bisquit VSOP Fine Champagne Cognac 70 proof 24fl oz, circa 1960 in presentation
packaging

LOT: 284     Estimate: £70 - £100 
Remy Martin VSOP fine champagne cognac 70% proof, 1960s bottling

LOT: 285     Estimate: £70 - £100 
L. Garnier Chartreuse Green label 55 proof, 70 cl and Yellow label 35cl

LOT: 286     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Bells Royal Reserve 20 year old Blended Scotch Whisky in original packaging 75cl

LOT: 287     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Old Rarity de luxe Scotch Whisky, 75 proof 26⅔fl oz and Chivas Regal 12 year old
Scotch Whisky 1 litre

LOT: 288     Estimate: £120 - £180 
GWR drop dial wall clock, white enamel dial with Roman numerals to include key and
pendulum, an original GWR whistle and documents from signal box in Wales, 70 x 41 x
15cm
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LOT: 289     Estimate: £180 - £280 
An oak cased bracket clock with silvered dial, Arabic numerals and two subsidiary dials,
to include key and pendulum, 42.5cm (h)

LOT: 290     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Aspreys chinoiserie lacquered mantle clock, with silvered dial and Roman numerals,
20cm (h)

LOT: 291     Estimate: £500 - £800 
A French gilt metal and white marble clock, two train movement, white enamel dial with
Arabic numerals on raised demi-lune base, to include key and pendulum, 37cm (h)

LOT: 292     Estimate: £1,200 - £1,800 
Jaeger LeCoultre rectangular gilt bronze and lucite Chinoserie style mantle clock on
raised rectangular base, 16 x18.5cm

LOT: 293     Estimate: £1,500 - £2,000 
Jaeger LeCoultre gilt metal and lucite mantle clock in the form of a flattened celestial
globe on raised circular base, 20cm (h)

LOT: 294     Estimate: £100 - £150 
An Art Deco marble mantle clock set flanked by two garnitures and with cast figurines of
a happy couple on shaped oval base, 28 x 65cm

LOT: 295     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A cast metal mantle clock with applied figurine supporting the circular clock with enamel
dial and Arabic numerals on shaped rectangular base, 20cm (h)
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LOT: 296     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A brass easel clock, scroll pierced frame, the circular dial with Arabic numerals, 17.5 x
17.5cm

LOT: 297     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A French brass easel clock with scroll pierced frame the circular engine turned dial with
Arabic numerals, 13.5 x 13.5cm

LOT: 298     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A brass carriage clock of customary form, white enamel dial with Roman numerals 11cm
(h)

LOT: 299     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A Matthew Norman oval brass carriage clock with swing handle, white enamel dial with
Roman Numerals, 11cm (h)

LOT: 300     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Bottley and Lewis carriage clock of customary form, white enamel dial with Roman
numerals to include the key, 12cm (h)
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LOT: 301     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A brass carriage clock of customary form, white enamel dial with Roman numerals on
four bun feet, to include key, 15 x 8 x 6.5cm

LOT: 302     Estimate: £120 - £180 
An Aspreys miniature self winding travel clock with crocodile leather case

LOT: 303     Estimate: £280 - £380 
Longines Admiral 9ct gold gentlemans wristwatch to include box and documents

LOT: 304     Estimate: £1,000 - £1,500 
Cartier Panthere ladies gold and stainless wristwatch, to include box

LOT: 305     Estimate: £1,400 - £2,000 
Cartier Roadster ladies stainless steel wristwatch on a stainless steel bracelet, to include
original Cartier leather strap and original pouch

LOT: 306     Estimate: £300 - £500 
Bueche Girod 9ct gold ladies wristwatch with diamond bezel and integral 9ct gold
bracelet, approx total weight 29.9g

LOT: 307     Estimate: £120 - £180 
9ct gold Avia ladies wristwatch, approx total weight 10.6g and a 9ct ladies wristwatch on
a gold plated chain
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LOT: 308     Estimate: £30 - £50 
Tudor 9ct gold ladies wristwatch on a gold plated expanding bracelet

LOT: 309     Estimate: £70 - £100 
14ct gold open face pocket watch with Roman numerals to the engine turned dial,
approx total weight 35.8g

LOT: 310     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Four open face gold plated pocket watches to include Longines and Elgin

LOT: 311     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Three pocket watches to include a Fides Railway Regulator, an Ingersoll Crown and a
ladies silver open face pocket watch

LOT: 312     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of costume jewellery to include necklaces, rings, brooches, pendants and
watches

LOT: 313     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of costume jewellery to include some amber necklaces

LOT: 314     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of costume jewellery to include cased watches, necklaces, earrings and
bracelets
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LOT: 315     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of costume jewellery to include necklaces, bracelets, rings, pendants and
earrings

LOT: 316     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of costume jewellery to include brooches, a pocket watch, earrings and
bracelets

LOT: 317     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of costume jewellery to include brooches, necklaces, rings and earrings

LOT: 318     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A quantity of costume jewellery to include necklaces, bracelets and earrings

LOT: 319     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of costume jewellery to include necklaces, bracelets, earrings, a ring and two
gold chains

LOT: 320     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of costume jewellery to include brooches, bracelets and a cameo (8)

LOT: 321     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A silver necklace of many strands, approx total weight 24.4g

LOT: 322     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A silver and amber butterfly brooch, approx total weight 13.4g
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LOT: 323     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A micromosaic brooch and a pair of enamel earrings in the form of birds

LOT: 324     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A double row of cultured pearls with a 9ct gold ruby and pearl clasp

LOT: 325     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Four cased stick pens of various style and form

LOT: 326     Estimate: £50 - £80 
9ct gold penknife, approx total weight 22g

LOT: 327     Estimate: £80 - £120 
White gold cabochon sapphire and diamond stick pin, approx total weight 1.6g

LOT: 328     Estimate: £250 - £350 
A quantity of 9ct gold earrings of various style and shape, approx 29.2g

LOT: 329     Estimate: £70 - £100 
9ct gold jewellery to include two rings and a chain A/F, approx total weight 6.0g

LOT: 330     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A pair of 9ct gold and jade earrings, approx total weight 5.3g
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LOT: 331     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A pair of 14ct white gold and sapphire earrings, approx total weight 1.7g

LOT: 332     Estimate: £400 - £600 
15ct yellow gold amethyst and seed pearl bracelet, approx total weight 21.0g

LOT: 333     Estimate: £350 - £550 
A gold fancy link bracelet, tested 18ct approx total weight 15.7g

LOT: 334     Estimate: £220 - £320 
Two 9ct gold and diamond bangles, approx total weight 17.8g

LOT: 335     Estimate: £120 - £180 
9ct gold and black onyx gentlemans signet ring, approx 12.0g

LOT: 336     Estimate: £50 - £80 
9ct gold and onyx gentlemans signet ring, approx 4.8g

LOT: 337     Estimate: £150 - £200 
9ct gold and diamond ring, approx 2.5g
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LOT: 338     Estimate: £200 - £300 
18ct gold and diamond solitaire ring, approx 3.2g

LOT: 339     Estimate: £150 - £200 
18ct gold dress ring set with diamonds and a sapphire, approx 5.6g

LOT: 340     Estimate: £100 - £150 
9ct gold ring set with an opal and diamonds, approx 2.8g

LOT: 341     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Yellow gold and Alexanderite cocktail ring, gold tested 18ct, approx total weight 8.2g

LOT: 342     Estimate: £2,000 - £3,000 
Platinum diamond solitaire ring and wedding band, to include GIA certificate, approx total
weight 14.5g

LOT: 343     Estimate: £200 - £300 
Platinum Art Deco style diamond cocktail ring, approx total weight 2.8g
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LOT: 344     Estimate: £150 - £200 
9ct yellow gold and diamond crossover ring, approx total weight 2.9g

LOT: 345     Estimate: £250 - £350 
18ct yellow gold, diamond and sapphire seven stone ring, approx total weight 3.9g

LOT: 346     Estimate: £70 - £100 
9ct yellow gold and diamond cocktail ring, approx total weight 4.3g

LOT: 347     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Platinum, tanzanite and diamond ring, approx total weight 5.2g

LOT: 348     Estimate: £60 - £90 
9ct yellow gold and diamond dress ring, approx total weight 3.6g

LOT: 349     Estimate: £50 - £80 
9ct yellow gold and diamond ring, approx total weight 3.7g

LOT: 350     Estimate: £50 - £80 
9ct yellow gold turquoise dress ring, approx total weight 3.1g
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LOT: 351     Estimate: £70 - £100 
18ct yellow gold, diamond and emerald ring, approx total weight 2.4g

LOT: 352     Estimate: £60 - £90 
9ct gold and opal brooch, approx total weight 5.0g

LOT: 353     Estimate: £150 - £200 
14ct yellow gold brooch with three pendants, approx total weight 8.1g, this item being
sold on behalf of the North London Hospice

LOT: 354     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of gold jewellery to include a ring and three pendants, approx total weight
6.8g

LOT: 355     Estimate: £150 - £200 
Gold solitaire diamond ring, tested 18ct, approx total weight 2.3g

LOT: 356     Estimate: £60 - £90 
22ct yellow gold wedding band, approx total weight 2.2g

LOT: 357     Estimate: £150 - £200 
Four 9ct gold rings, approx total weight 11.6g
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LOT: 358     Estimate: £180 - £280 
Five 9ct gold rings set with various stones, approx total weight 11.5g

LOT: 359     Estimate: £250 - £350 
Two 18ct gold rings set with various stones, approx total weight 5.9g

LOT: 360     Estimate: £80 - £120 
9ct gold gentlemans gypsy set diamond ring, approx total weight 5.7g

LOT: 361     Estimate: £50 - £80 
9ct gold and citrine dress ring, approx total weight 6.0g

LOT: 362     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A quantity of 9ct gold jewellery to include a pair of cufflinks and thee rings, approx total
weight 10.6g

LOT: 363     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A pair of 9ct gold and diamond cufflinks, approx total weight 12.0g

LOT: 364     Estimate: £200 - £300 
9ct white gold and aquamarine line bracelet, approx total weight 21.3g

LOT: 365     Estimate: £150 - £200 
18ct white gold ruby and diamond pendant on a 9ct white gold chain, approx total
weight 5.0g
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LOT: 366     Estimate: £150 - £200 
Three gold pendants, a gold brooch and a chain, approx total weight 12.5g

LOT: 367     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Two 9ct gold gatelink bracelets, approx total weight 9.0g

LOT: 368     Estimate: £400 - £600 
9ct gold charm bracelet with five charms and a padlock, approx total weight 35.0g

LOT: 369     Estimate: £150 - £200 
9ct gold large link bracelet, approx total weight 11.6g

LOT: 370     Estimate: £400 - £600 
9ct gold fancy link bracelet, approx total weight 36.0g

LOT: 371     Estimate: £250 - £350 
9ct gold articulated bracelet, approx total weight 23.7g

LOT: 372     Estimate: £500 - £800 
18ct gold fancy link necklace, approx total weight 19.8g
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LOT: 373     Estimate: £400 - £600 
Gold fancy link necklace, tested 14ct, approx total weight 22.2g

LOT: 374     Estimate: £200 - £300 
Gold snake link necklace, tested 18ct, approx weight 10.0g

LOT: 375     Estimate: £80 - £120 
9ct gold box link necklace, approx total weight 7.7g

LOT: 376     Estimate: £250 - £350 
A Victorian 1894 Sovereign, veiled head (London Mint)

LOT: 377     Estimate: £130 - £200 
A Victorian 1884 half Sovereign young head with shield back (London Mint)

LOT: 378     Estimate: £1,200 - £1,800 
A hallmarked silver two handled shaped rectangular tea tray with reed, tie and beaded
border, Sheffield 1967, approx total weight 3125g

LOT: 379     Estimate: £800 - £1,200 
A hallmarked silver two handled oval tray, with shell and scroll border and shell chased
pierced side handles, Sheffield 1972, approx total weight 2306g

LOT: 380     Estimate: £180 - £280 
A continental Art Nouveau style oval white metal tray with stylised strap work to the
raised side, approx total weight 759g
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LOT: 381     Estimate: £800 - £1,200 
A hallmarked silver fruit bowl hand hammered lobbed sides, London 1968 by Richard
Comyns, approx total weight 2011 grams

LOT: 382     Estimate: £150 - £350 
A Victorian hallmarked silver rose bowl engraved Isle of Wight Car Rally 1951 part fluted,
London 1898 and a hallmarked silver trophy cup engraved Isle of Wight Car Rally 1951,
Birmingham 1929, approx total weight 605g

LOT: 383     Estimate: £200 - £300 
A Russian silver ewer with drop stopper and scroll handle on raised circular base the
sides engraved with flowers and leaves, approx total weight 250g

LOT: 384     Estimate: £220 - £320 
A hallmarked silver bowl with gadroon and shell border on knoped stem and raised
circular base Birmingham 1933, approx total weight 700g

LOT: 385     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A hallmarked silver octagonal fruit stand with swing handle on four scroll feet, London
1923, approx total weight 413 grams

LOT: 386     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A hallmarked silver circular cake stand with raised scroll and husk border on raised
circular base, Birmingham 1925, approx total weight 337 grams

LOT: 387     Estimate: £140 - £200 
A hallmarked silver circular cake stand with pierced sides on raised circular base,
Birmingham 1932, approx total weight 349 grams

LOT: 388     Estimate: £400 - £600 
A pair of Victorian hallmarked silver fruit stands with bead and husk borders, Sheffield
1898 and 1900, approx total weight 924 grams
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LOT: 389     Estimate: £180 - £280 
A hallmarked silver circular cake stand with pierced sides on raised circular base,
Sheffield 1912, approx total weight 457 grams

LOT: 390     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A pair of hallmarked silver porringers with scroll handles on raised circular bases,
Birmingham 1938 by Walker and Hall, approx total weight 238 grams

LOT: 391     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A pair of hallmarked silver porringers with scroll handles on raised circular bases
Birmingham 1912 and 1913, approx total weight 235g

LOT: 392     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A silver hallmarked Menorah of customary form on raised shaped oval base with angled
arms surmounted by a Star of David, London 1978, approx total weight 259g, 24.5cm
(h)

LOT: 393     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A pair of hallmarked silver table candlesticks, ribbed on raised circular bases, Birmingham
1973, 17.5cm (h)

LOT: 394     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A pair of hallmarked silver dwarf candlesticks of elongated octagonal form, Sheffield
1904, 9cm (h)

LOT: 395     Estimate: £200 - £300 
A William IV hallmarked silver four bottle condiment set, shaped square with scroll and
floral borders and pierced central handle, the four faceted bottles with drop stoppers,
Sheffield 1830, approx weight of silver 488g
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LOT: 396     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A hallmarked silver shaped oval tea caddy part fluted with lion mask ring handles pull off
cover with ebonised wooden finial, Sheffield 1902 by Walker and Hall, approx total
weight 232g

LOT: 397     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A hallmarked silver sweetmeat dish, circular with scalloped edge on raised circular foot,
Sheffield 1921 and a plain sweetmeat dish on raised circular base, Sheffield 1921 by
Mappin and Webb, approx total weight 332g

LOT: 398     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A pair of hallmarked silver sauce boats oval with scalloped rims, scroll handles on three
pad feet, Birmingham 1946, approx total weight 164g

LOT: 399     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A hallmarked silver shaped oval pierced bonbon dish on oval base, Sheffield 1902 and a
Mappin and Webb silver sauce boat with scroll handle, Birmingham 1927, approx total
weight 226g

LOT: 400     Estimate: £50 - £80 
An Art Deco rectangular clear glass decanter with hallmarked silver collar and faceted
drop stopper, Birmingham 1929

LOT: 401     Estimate: £500 - £800 
A quantity of Elkington and Co hallmarked silver rattail pattern flatware to include
tablespoons, table forks, dessert spoons and dessert forks, approx total weight 1349g
(22)

LOT: 402     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A pair of William IV hallmarked silver asparagus tongs, fiddle pattern with scroll pierced
blades, London 1832, approx total weight 190g

LOT: 403     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A hallmarked silver letter opener with pierced vine handle, in fitted case, London 1972,
approx total weight 90g, 24cm
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LOT: 404     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A hallmarked silver fiddle and shell soup ladle, London 1824 and a silver coffee spoon,
approx total weight 280g

LOT: 405     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of hallmarked silver and white metal to include bonbon dishes and a salt
cellar, approx total weight 272g

LOT: 406     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A white metal olive bowl of lobbed square section stamped Sterling 925, approx total
weight 190g, this item being sold on behalf of the North London Hospice

LOT: 407     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A quantity of hallmarked silver to include a Kiddush cup, two pairs of sugar tongs and a
photograph frame

LOT: 408     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A pair of hallmarked silver berry spoons of customary form, London 1805 and 1807,
approx total weight 129g

LOT: 409     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A pair of silver hallmarked berry spoons, London 1836, approx total weight 170g

LOT: 410     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of silver and white metal to include two vesta cases, a sovereign case and
engine turned box with marcasite hinges and clasp, approx total weight 200g

LOT: 411     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A Victorian hallmarked silver bonbon dish, shaped oval on three scroll legs, Birmingham
1894, approx total weight 63g
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LOT: 412     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A quantity of hallmarked silver and white metal to include a Kiddush cup, a sugar
shaker, a sifter spoon, two bowls and a pin tray, approx total weight 355g

LOT: 413     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A quantity of hallmarked silver to include a pair of sweetmeat dishes, Birmingham 1914
and two bonbon dishes, approx total weight 302g

LOT: 414     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A hallmarked silver rectangular dressing table tray chased with flowers and scrolls,
London 1907, approx total weight 153g

LOT: 415     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A hallmarked silver dressing table tray, shaped rectangular chased to the middle with
putti amidst clouds, approx total weight 179g

LOT: 416     Estimate: £180 - £280 
A 19th century Austrian white metal and enamel compact painted with a courting couple
in a garden, approx total weight 78g

LOT: 417     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Three continental white metal mesh ladies purses of varying size

LOT: 418     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of silver and white metal to include a paperweight, a pair of cufflinks, a tie
pin, a bag holder and a brooch (6)

LOT: 419     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of hallmarked silver to include a Menorah, napkin rings, a pin tray and a pair
of salts (11)
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LOT: 420     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A quantity of silver and white metal to include sugar tongs, a cut glass scent bottle with
silver and enamel collar and drop stopper (14)

LOT: 421     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A hallmarked silver miniature playing card holder, a hallmarked silver vesta case and a
gilt metal charm compass

LOT: 422     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A pair of hallmarked silver pepperettes in fitted case, Birmingham 1905, approx total
weight 63g

LOT: 423     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A cased set of silver handled fish knives and forks A/F

LOT: 424     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A quantity of silver to include a cased set of brushes, a silver brooch and a locket

LOT: 425     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of silver and white metal to include a pill box, bookmarks, a cigar piercer, a
childs rattle, a letter opener, a propelling pencil and a spoon (15)

LOT: 426     Estimate: £150 - £200 
A quantity of hallmarked silver flatware, approx total weight 539g
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LOT: 427     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of continental white metal table and dessert knives (18)

LOT: 428     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Two sets of cased hallmarked silver coffee spoons, approx total weight 169g

LOT: 429     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A cased set of silver condiments and a gold open face pocket watch

LOT: 430     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A hallmarked silver cased condiment set to include salt, pepper, mustard and two
condiment spoons

LOT: 431     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A cased set of silver condiments to include a pair of pepperettes, a pair of salts, a
mustard pot and a condiment spoon

LOT: 432     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of hallmarked silver to include cased condiments, cased pastry forks and
cased teaspoons
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LOT: 433     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A hallmarked silver cased condiment set to include two condiment spoons

LOT: 434     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A quantity of silver and white metal to include Kiddush cups and a spice tower (20)

LOT: 435     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of white metal novelty pieces in the form of fruits and vegetables, (17)

LOT: 436     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A silver plated punch bowl with lion mask side handles and swags of flowers and leaves
on raised circular base, 19cm (h)

LOT: 437     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of Elkington and Co silver plate flatware to include knives, forks and spoons

LOT: 438     Estimate: £200 - £300 
Mappin and Webb silver plated flatware for twelve place settings

LOT: 439     Estimate: £120 - £180 
A quantity of Mappin and Webb silver plated flatware

LOT: 440     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Elkington and Co silver plated flatware tor twelve place settings to include knives, forks
and spoons
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LOT: 441     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of silver plated Kings pattern flatware

LOT: 442     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A quantity of silver plate to include candlesticks, serving dishes and trays

LOT: 443     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A quantity of silver plate to include a tea and coffee set, a gallery tray and various
serving dishes

LOT: 444     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of silver plate to include trays, a punch bowl and ladle, a teaset, a
candelabrum, a coffee pot and a water jug

LOT: 445     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of silver plate to include candlesticks, a teaset, condiments, vases, a sugar
sifter and cased flatware

LOT: 446     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A framed rare Government of Ceylon fifty cent note dated 1942 in mint condition

LOT: 447     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of GB and foreign bank notes to include British Armed Forces and Japanese
notes
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LOT: 448     Estimate: £30 - £50 
1921 American Morgan silver dollar

LOT: 449     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A quantity of GB and foreign coins some plastic sleeves

LOT: 450     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of GB proof decimal sets 1972 to 1984 in original packaging (13)

LOT: 451     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of pre 1947 silver coins to include crowns, florins, shillings, sixpences and a
proof 1968 silver pound

LOT: 452     Estimate: £200 - £300 
A quantity of pre 1947 GB silver coins to include crowns, half crowns, florins, shillings
and 3ds, approx total weight 956g

LOT: 453     Estimate: £250 - £350 
A quantity of GB pre 1920 silver coins to include crowns, half crowns, florins, shillings,
sixpences and 3ds, approx total weight 608g

LOT: 454     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Three Steiff teddy bears to include Pudsey, Help for Heroes and Joshua
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LOT: 455     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A Chad Valley Soccer game in original packaging, 60 x 32cm

LOT: 456     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of playworn Del Prado military figurines of various countries, campaigns and
decades

LOT: 457     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of diecast buses, trucks and cars to include Matchbox and Atlas Great British
Buses, some in original packaging (44)

LOT: 458     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of World of Stobart diecast models to include transporters, excavators, low
loaders and a reach stacker all in original packaging (10)

LOT: 459     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of military models to include tanks, cars and boats all in original packaging
(19)

LOT: 460     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of diecast models to include sports cars, coaches and a Mercedes Benz truck
(15)

LOT: 461     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A quantity of Eddie Stobart diecast models to include buses, trucks, loaders, flatbeds
and transporters (21)

LOT: 462     Estimate: £40 - £60 
A quantity of military models to include tanks, cars and boats all in original packaging
(16)

LOT: 463     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of The Greatest Show on Earth diecast models all in original packaging (18)

LOT: 464     Estimate: £50 - £80 
A quantity of diecast models to include fire engines, circus vehicles and police cars (22)
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LOT: 465     Estimate: £70 - £100 
A quantity of diecast cars and trucks all playworn

LOT: 466     Estimate: £30 - £50 
Corgi diecast Eddie Stobart motorway truck set and playmat and a Corgi Eddie Stobart
Bedford S box van all in original packaging

LOT: 467     Estimate: £120 - £180 
Dinky toys diecast to include 111 Triumph TR2 Sport, 177 Opel Kapitan, 197 Morris Mini
Traveller, 555 Ford Thunderbird, 482 Bedford 10cwt van and 49D Poste De Ravitaiment
(6)

LOT: 468     Estimate: £100 - £150 
Dinky toys diecast to include 39A Packard Eight Sedan, 197 Morris Mini Traveller, 555
Ford Thunderbird, 482 Bedford 10cwt van and 49D Poste De Ravitaiment (5)

LOT: 469     Estimate: £30 - £50 
Three Hornby O gauge wagons in original packaging

LOT: 470     Estimate: £30 - £50 
A quantity of diecast scale models of train engines mounted on rectangular plinths (40)

LOT: 471     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of OO gauge playworn model railway to include engines and rolling stock

LOT: 472     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A quantity of Amercom diecast models of locomotives, some in original packaging (15)
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LOT: 473     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of playworn diecast and model railways to include Trix Twin and Triang some
in original packaging

LOT: 474     Estimate: £80 - £120 
A quantity of OO gauge model railway accessories to include buildings, stations, track
and controllers

LOT: 475     Estimate: £100 - £150 
A quantity of OO gauge to include Intercity 125 three part set and other coaches (15)

LOT: 476     Estimate: £60 - £90 
A quantity of OO gauge rolling stock to include petrol tankers, open trucks, cattle trucks
and cement carriers (30)

LOT: 477     Estimate: £60 - £90 
Hornby locomotive and tender BR60072 Mallard and locomotive and tender BR60103
Flying Scotsman

LOT: 478     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Hornby OO gauge to include Thomas The Tank R2987 engine and Gordon R9291
engine and tender

LOT: 479     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Hornby OO gauge engines to Include two Stewarts & Lloyds shunters and an R834
Queen Mary LMS 6222 engine and tender A/F

LOT: 480     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Hornby R315 LMS 2-8-0 locomotive Class 8F in original packaging

LOT: 481     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Hornby R2014 BR 4-6-0 locomotive Liverpool Class B17/4 in original packaging

LOT: 482     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Fleischman HO gauge SNBC 5202, cat. 4272 diesel locomotive

LOT: 483     Estimate: £80 - £120 
Fleischman HO gauge DB BR051, cat. 4177 steam locomotive
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LOT: 484     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Fleischman HO gauge DSB livery, cat. 4273 diesel locomotive

LOT: 485     Estimate: £40 - £60 
Hornby HO gauge Eurostar set in original packaging

LOT: 486     Estimate: £50 - £80 
Hornby Country Local electric train set in original sealed packaging
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